Main Features:
ICR
IP66
DC 12V
2.0 MP
SHOCK
RESISTANT
AHD
1080P
SONY 4PIN
Police CarTransport Bus/City Bus Heavy Duty Truck School Bus
Professional Mini HD Vehicle Camera
DI-390AHD28W(4Pin)
AHD Camera
• 1/2.9" sony 2 Mega-Pixel Sensor
• Output: 1080P AHD
• Lens: 2.8mm Mega-Pixel Fixed
• Waterproof IP66
• Anti-vibration
• True Day & Night-ICR
• Power Input: DC12V
Ø30.4mm
Ø4.3mm
60.4mm
56.3mm
Aviation Plug Connector
Aviation RS765-4 (Female)
1---12VDC(+)
2---12GND(-)
3---AUDIO
4---AHD VIDEO
60.4mm
56.3mm